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1/2" DR. Bit Holder

Description

Bit holder with 1/2" square connection. Made of chrome vanadium steel.
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PAC81045
PAC81045
8718242103046
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

PARD

Connection 1/2inch

Length 38 mm

Weight 0,057 kg

Size 1/2" (F)x5/16" (F)
954197
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